LORDDATASHEET
Current Transformers
Split-Core CT for Watt-Link™-LXRS®
Overview
The split-core current transformer (CT) offers outstanding linearity and very
low phase angle error with easy one-handed opening and closing, even
while wearing gloves. The split-core CT meets ANSI C57.13 and IEC
60044-1 over full temperature range down to 1% of rated current.
Models
Model Rated Current (A) Maximum Current (A)
ACT-0750-005-WATT-LINK-CT 5 75
ACT-0750-020-WATT-LINK-CT 10 150
ACT-0750-050-WATT-LINK-CT 50 200
ACT-0750-100-WATT-LINK-CT 100 200
ACT-0750-200-WATT-LINK-CT 200 350
ACT-0750-250-WATT-LINK-CT 250 400
Specifications
Current Transformer
Measurement range 5 to 250 Amps, depending onmodel number
Accuracy